Table 1

Apprentice Artistic Ben or
* Training Technician Stylist Senior Stylist . Creative Timing
. Director .
Session only Director
Wash cut and blowdry. * £20.00 £50.00 £60.00 £70.00 £80.00 £95.00 1h

Wash & Blow-dry. * £15.00 £30.00 £35.00 £45.00 £55.00 £65.00 45m
. . 1h (Not
Hair up (priced by the hour) £40.00 £45.00 £55.00 £65.00 online)

Gents wash cut and finish  * £10.00 £30.00 £35.00 £40.00 £50.00 £55.00 45m

Gents dry cut and finish £10.00 £25.00 £30.00 £35.00 £45.00 £50.00 30m

Perms From

Keratin Blow-drys per hour *

Extensions From

Under 5yrs old

Girls 5 to 9 yrs old

Girls 10 to 14yrs old

Girls 15 to 17yrs old

Boys Cuts 4 to 9 Yrs Old

Boys Cuts 10 to 15 yrs Old

Younger Guests are welcome at
the salon and our full price list
for all ages can be found online.
Services for younger guests can
only be pre-booked on week
days. For weekend
appointments, please call on the
day for availability and booking*

Block Colour Roots Only *

Block Colour Roots to Ends *

Single Foils (unto 15 foils) *

With block colour or as
Balayage *

T-Section Foils

With block colour or as
Balayage

Half head Foils *

With block colour or as
Balayage *

£5.00

£5.00

£10.00

£10.00

£5.00

£10.00

£20.00
£27.50

£30.00

£40.00

£40.00

£55.00

£45.00

£60.00

£15.00

£20.00

£25.00

£35.00

£20.00

£25.00

£30.00
£45.00

£50.00

£75.00

£60.00

£85.00

£75.00

£95.00

£90.00

£20.00

£25.00

£35.00

£45.00

£25.00

£30.00

£35.00
£50.00

£60.00

£85.00

£70.00

£95.00

£85.00

£105.00

£65.00

£105.00

£250.00

£25.00

£30.00

£40.00

£50.00

£30.00

£35.00

£40.00
£55.00

£70.00

£95.00

£80.00

£105.00

£95.00

£115.00

£70.00

£115.00

£275.00

£30.00

£40.00

£50.00

£60.00

£35.00

£40.00

£50.00
£65.00

£80.00

£110.00

£90.00

£120.00

£105.00

£130.00

£80.00

£130.00

£300.00

£35.00

£50.00

£60.00

£70.00

£40.00

£45.00

£60.00
£70.00

£90.00

£130.00

£105.00

£140.00

£120.00

£150.00

1h (Not
online)

1h (Not
online)

1h 30m (Not
online)

30m (Not
Online)

30m (Not
Online)

45m (Not
online)

1h (Not
online)

30m (Not
online)

30m (Not
online)

30m
30m

30m

45m

45m

1h

1h

1h 15m




Apprentice Artistic Ben or
* Training Technician Stylist Senior Stylist . Creative Timing
. Director .
Session only Director
Full head Foils * £50.00 £100.00 £110.00 £120.00 £130.00 £145.00 1h 30m
DU I S GO Gl 65 £65.00 £125.00 £135.00 £145.00 £155.00 £170.00 1h 45m
Balayage
Full Head Btf:::‘ excluding £45.00 £65.00 £70.00 £75.00 £85.00 £90.00 45m
Toner £20.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £35.00 £40.00 30m
Fashion colour £27.50 £45.00 £50.00 £55.00 £65.00 £70.00 30m
We work hard to keep our prices
competitive by making them
reflective of our average client,
and therefore we believe it’s
only fair that we adjust our
prices accordingly and in-line
with the required time we spend
making you look and feel
fantastic. **
Therefore we ask if you have
very thick and/or exceptionally
long hair, or if you have
extensions, that you let us know
in advance so can ensure we
allocate enough time for your
appointment. Due to the
additional time these hair types
take, your services will need to
come at an additional cost. For
transparency, this is based on
every additional 15 minutes
required being chargeable at
plus 20% * *
Skin tests are required prior to
all new/first colour visits with
us, at least 48hrs in advance of
your appointment. All late
cancellations and no shows will
be charged at least 50%of your
full service price. For details of
our full T’s&C’s, please visit our
website. * *
FNTEE 1T PTDAED [EE v EET £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 15m (Not
hair cuts) online)
e 15m (Not
Conditioning treatment £5.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00 online)
Specialist Treatments from £10.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00 £20.00
Rough dry £5.00 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00 £25.00 £30.00 Sgrlig’t
LTI, (Sl T £5.00 £20.00 £25.00 £30.00 £30.00 £35.00 45m (Not
Dry online)
Hot Tool Curled or Straightened £5.00 £15.00 £20.00 £25.00 £25.00 £30.00 30m (Not
from Dry Online)
. . . 15m (Not
Single Plait/Braid £5.00 From £10 From £12 From £14 From £16 From £18 online)
. . 30m (Not
Double Plaits/Braids £5.00 From £15 From £18 From £21 From £24 From £27 Online)




Apprentice
Training
Session only

Technician

Stylist

Senior Stylist

Artistic
Director

Ben or
Creative
Director

Timing

Ben and the Team would like to
welcome you to the salon,
where we work hard to bring
you the latest in professional
products and services that we
believe will give you the hair you
deserve. At Ben Forrest you’ll
find a relaxed and friendly, yet
professional team dedicated to
making you look and feel
fantastic. The services and
prices listed here are an
example of what we do; for our
full list please visit our website..

*kk




