			Table 1				
*	Apprentice Training Session only	Technician	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Artistic Director	Ben or Creative Director	Timing
Wash cut and blowdry. *	£20.00	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00	£80.00	£95.00	1h
Wash & Blow-dry. *	£15.00	£30.00	£35.00	£45.00	£55.00	£65.00	45m
Hair up (priced by the hour)			£40.00	£45.00	£55.00	£65.00	1h (Not online)
Gents wash cut and finish *	£10.00	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00	£50.00	£55.00	45m
Gents dry cut and finish	£10.00	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00	£45.00	£50.00	30m
Perms From				£65.00	£70.00	£80.00	1h (Not online)
Keratin Blow-drys per hour *			£90.00	£105.00	£115.00	£130.00	1h (Not online)
Extensions From				£250.00	£275.00	£300.00	1h 30m (Not online)
							00m (Nat
Under 5yrs old	£5.00	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00	30m (Not Online)
Girls 5 to 9 yrs old	£5.00	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£40.00	£50.00	30m (Not Online)
Girls 10 to 14yrs old	£10.00	£25.00	£35.00	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00	45m (Not online)
Girls 15 to 17yrs old	£10.00	£35.00	£45.00	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00	1h (Not online)
Boys Cuts 4 to 9 Yrs Old	£5.00	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00	30m (Not online)
Boys Cuts 10 to 15 yrs Old	£10.00	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00	£45.00	30m (Not online)
Younger Guests are welcome at the salon and our full price list for all ages can be found online. Services for younger guests can only be pre-booked on week days. For weekend appointments, please call on the day for availability and booking*							
	000.05	000.05		0.40.05	052.02	000.00	
Block Colour Roots Only * Block Colour Roots to Ends *	£20.00	£30.00 £45.00	£35.00	£40.00	£50.00 £65.00	£60.00 £70.00	30m 30m
BIOCK COIOUR ROOLS TO ENDS "	£27.50	143.00	£50.00	£55.00	103.00	£70.00	3011
Single Foils (unto 15 foils) *	£30.00	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00	£80.00	£90.00	30m
			200.00	2.0.00		200.00	

With block colour or as Balayage *	£40.00	£75.00	£85.00	£95.00	£110.00	£130.00	45m
T-Section Foils	£40.00	£60.00	£70.00	£80.00	£90.00	£105.00	45m
With block colour or as Balayage	£55.00	£85.00	£95.00	£105.00	£120.00	£140.00	1h
Half head Foils *	£45.00	£75.00	£85.00	£95.00	£105.00	£120.00	1h
With block colour or as Balayage *	£60.00	£95.00	£105.00	£115.00	£130.00	£150.00	1h 15m

*	Apprentice Training Session only	Technician	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Artistic Director	Ben or Creative Director	Timing
Full head Foils *	£50.00	£100.00	£110.00	£120.00	£130.00	£145.00	1h 30m
With block colour or as Balayage *	£65.00	£125.00	£135.00	£145.00	£155.00	£170.00	1h 45m
Full Head Bleach excluding toner	£45.00	£65.00	£70.00	£75.00	£85.00	£90.00	45m
Toner	£20.00	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00	30m
Fashion colour	£27.50	£45.00	£50.00	£55.00	£65.00	£70.00	30m
We work hard to keep our prices competitive by making them reflective of our average client, and therefore we believe it's only fair that we adjust our prices accordingly and in-line with the required time we spend making you look and feel fantastic. **							
Therefore we ask if you have very thick and/or exceptionally long hair, or if you have extensions, that you let us know in advance so can ensure we allocate enough time for your appointment. Due to the additional time these hair types take, your services will need to come at an additional cost. For transparency, this is based on every additional 15 minutes required being chargeable at plus 20% **							
Skin tests are required prior to all new/first colour visits with us, at least 48hrs in advance of your appointment. All late cancellations and no shows will be charged at least 50% of your full service price. For details of our full T's&C's, please visit our website. * *							
Fringe Trim (one free between hair cuts) *	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	15m (Not online)
Conditioning treatment	£5.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	15m (Not online)
Specialist Treatments from	£10.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	
Rough dry	£5.00	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00	£25.00	£30.00	30m (Not Online)
Shampoo, Condition & Rough Dry	£5.00	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£30.00	£35.00	45m (Not online)
Hot Tool Curled or Straightened from Dry	£5.00	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00	£25.00	£30.00	30m (Not Online)
Single Plait/Braid	£5.00	From £10	From £12	From £14	From £16	From £18	15m (Not online)
Double Plaits/Braids	£5.00	From £15	From £18	From £21	From £24	From £27	30m (Not Online)

*	Apprentice Training Session only	Technician	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Artistic Director	Ben or Creative Director	Timing
Ben and the Team would like to welcome you to the salon, where we work hard to bring you the latest in professional products and services that we believe will give you the hair you deserve. At Ben Forrest you'll find a relaxed and friendly, yet professional team dedicated to making you look and feel fantastic. The services and prices listed here are an example of what we do; for our full list please visit our website.							

##